

TABLE OF CHANGES – FORM
Form I-526, Immigrant Petition by **Investor**
OMB Number: 1615-0026
07/10/2019

Reason for Revision: Non-substantive 83C changes.

Legend for Proposed Text:
. Black font = Current text
. Red font = Changes

Expires 04/30/2021
Edition Date 04/15/2019

Current Page Number and Section	Current Text	Proposed Text
Page 1, Form Title	[Page 1] Immigrant Petition by Alien Entrepreneur	[Page 1] Immigrant Petition by Alien Investor
Pages 6-7, Part 3. Information About the New Commercial Enterprise (NCE)	[Page 7] Information About the New Commercial Enterprise (NCE) ... Multiple Investors. If you are not the sole investor in the NCE, list the name of any other person or entity (for example, a corporation, limited liability company, partnership, etc.) that holds a percentage ownership of the NCE. Also indicate the percentage of ownership and whether any of these persons obtained classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA section 203(b)(5) on the basis of his or her investment in this NCE or is seeking classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA section 203(b)(5). If you need additional space, provide the information in Part 11. Additional Information. ... 15.c. Is the party seeking classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA Section 203(b)(5) or has the party obtained classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA section203(b)(5) on the basis of his or her investment in this NCE? Y/N ... 16.c. Is the party seeking classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA Section 203(b)(5) or has the party obtained classification as an	[Page 7] Information About the New Commercial Enterprise (NCE) ... Multiple Investors. If you are not the sole investor in the NCE, list the name of any other person or entity (for example, a corporation, limited liability company, partnership, etc.) that holds a percentage ownership of the NCE. Also indicate the percentage of ownership and whether any of these persons obtained classification as an alien investor under INA section 203(b)(5) on the basis of his or her investment in this NCE or is seeking classification as an alien investor under INA section 203(b)(5). If you need additional space, provide the information in Part 11. Additional Information. ... 15.c. Is the party seeking classification as an alien investor under INA Section 203(b)(5) or has the party obtained classification as an alien investor under INA section203(b)(5) on the basis of his or her investment in this NCE? Y/N ... 16.c. Is the party seeking classification as an alien investor under INA Section 203(b)(5) or has the party obtained classification as an alien investor under INA section203(b)(5) on the

	<p>alien entrepreneur under INA section203(b)(5) on the basis of his or her investment in this NCE? Y/N</p> <p>...</p> <p>17.c. Is the party seeking classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA Section 203(b)(5) or has the party obtained classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA section203(b)(5) on the basis of his or her investment in this NCE? Y/N</p>	<p>basis of his or her investment in this NCE? Y/N</p> <p>...</p> <p>17.c. Is the party seeking classification as an alien investor under INA Section 203(b)(5) or has the party obtained classification as an alien investor under INA section203(b)(5) on the basis of his or her investment in this NCE? Y/N</p>
<p>Page 8,</p> <p>Part 5. Employment Creation Information</p>	<p>[Page 8]</p> <p>Part 5. Employment Creation Information</p> <p>...</p> <p>11. Total Amount of Capital Derived From Investors Who Have Not Sought and Are Not Seeking Classification As Alien Entrepreneurs \$_____</p>	<p>[Page 8]</p> <p>Part 5. Employment Creation Information</p> <p>...</p> <p>11. Total Amount of Capital Derived From Investors Who Have Not Sought and Are Not Seeking Classification As Alien Investors \$_____</p>
<p>Pages 8-9,</p> <p>Part 6. Processing Information</p>	<p>[Page 9]</p> <p>Part 6. Processing Information</p> <p>...</p> <p>Immigration Proceedings Please indicate whether you are in exclusion, deportation, or removal proceedings before the Department of Homeland Security (DHS) or the Department of Justice's (DOJ), Executive Office for Immigration Review (EOIR) Immigration Court or Board of Immigration Appeals. You also must provide an explanation for why are you in proceedings in Part 11. Additional Information.</p> <p>...</p>	<p>[Page 9]</p> <p>Part 6. Processing Information</p> <p>...</p> <p>Immigration Proceedings Please indicate whether you are in exclusion, deportation, or removal proceedings before the Department of Homeland Security (DHS) or the Department of Justice's (DOJ) Executive Office for Immigration Review (EOIR) Immigration Court or Board of Immigration Appeals. You also must provide an explanation for why are you in proceedings in Part 11. Additional Information.</p> <p>...</p>
<p>Pages 9-10,</p> <p>Part 7. Information on Petitioner's Spouse and Children</p>	<p>[Page 9]</p> <p>Part 7. Information on Petitioner's Spouse and Children</p> <p>...</p>	<p>[Page 9]</p> <p>Part 7. Information About Your Spouse and Children</p> <p>...</p>